
 
LAKE COUNTY ENERGY SMART CONTRACTOR LIST 

While C4 does not offer contracting or energy retrofit services, many local businesses do. Below is a non-exhaustive list 
of contractors working in and around Lake County, which we share as a resource to you. C4 is unaffiliated with these 
individuals and businesses. Be sure to do your own research to make certain these professionals meet your standards. 

 

RESIDENTIAL ENERGY ANALYSTS 

Deeper Green Consulting | Sean Reville | 970-471-4298 | sean@deepergreenconsulting.com 
Hope4Homes | Hope Colitz | 714-422-8924 | hope@hope4homes.net 
Energy Smart | Mark Anderson | 970-485-3327 | esaudits@gmail.com 
Efficiency Insights LLC | Cameron Millard | 719-486-8153 | cameron@efficiencyinsights.com 
 

RESNET HERS RATERS 

Deeper Green Consulting | Matt Wright | 970-471-4298 | matt@deepergreenconsulting.com 
High Country Conservation Center | Cody Jensen | 970-668-5703 | cody@highcountryconservation.org 

 
HOME PERFORMANCE CONTRACTORS/GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 

(Repairs and improvements to building envelopes- windows, doors, walls, attics, crawlspaces, air barriers) 

Deeper Green Consulting | Sean Reville | 970-471-4298 | sean@deepergreenconsulting.com 
Energy Smart | Mark Anderson | 970-485-3327 | esaudits@gmail.com 
KW Restoration | Kyle Welch & Dan Trujillo | 719-486-1615 | www.kwrestoration.com 
Hope4Homes | Hope Colitz | 714-422-8924 | hope@hope4homes.net 
Northwest CO Council of Governments | 970-468-0295 | www.nwccog.org/programs/weatherization 
 

HEATING, COOLING, MECHANICAL VENTILATION (HVAC) & PLUMBING 

Point Mechanical | Paul Smith | 719-838-0026 
Triple L Plumbing & Heating | 719-486-5255 | lllplumbing@aol.com | Plumbing, heating, water heaters 
 

SOLAR 

Leadville Solar | Nick Kirk | 970-369-9271 | nick@leadville.solar | Solar and heat pumps 
Pro Electric, Inc. | 719-293-2228 | ben@proelectricincco.com | General electrician, solar, well pumps 
Active Energies | 970-306-4233 | info@activeenergies.com | PV solar design and install 
 

ELECTRICIAN 

Pro Electric, Inc. | 719-293-2228 | ben@proelectricincco.com | General electrician, solar, well pumps 
Triangle Electric | Gary Probst | 970-453-5424 | gprobst@triangleelect.com 
Big Bear Electric | Rudy Martinez | 970-390-9221 | General electrician 
 

CRAWLSPACES & RADON MITIGATION 

Hope4Homes | Hope Colitz | 714-422-8924 | hope@hope4homes.net 
Deeper Green Consulting | Sean Reville | 970-471-4298 | sean@deepergreenconsulting.com 
Colorado Crawlspace | Harrison Ratzlaff | 970-904-2436 | harrison@coloradobasementsystems.com 


